Halbmarathon Minchen 2014
500m - Minimarathon - 27.04.2014 e

- zeitrmesssY® rme
515

211 Leoni Hinsberger 2009 w 00:00:00
212 Rina Hirose 2010 w 00:00:00
214 Lucy Israel 2009 w 00:00:00
218 Nora Kopatzki SG Poing 2007 w 00:00:00
220 Stella Lippiett 2007 w 00:00:00
221 Klara Maier 2008 w 00:00:00
222 Isar Mattheus 2010 w 00:00:00
223 Sierra Mattheus 2009 w 00:00:00
225 Kira Lena Mohni 2007 w 00:00:00
230 Maya Stevens 2009 w 00:00:00
232 Johanna Storr 2008 w 00:00:00
238 Sophie von Humme w 00:00:00
242 Marlene Wild 2009 w 00:00:00
243 Nora Hibner 2007 w 00:00:00
249 Sophia Govender 2009 w 00:00:00
250 Sofia Vega Kau Botafogo Runners (Ribeiréo Preto Brazil 2008 w 00:00:00
201 Christopher Bredehoeft 2005 M 00:00:00
202 Lukas Bredehoeft 2007 M 00:00:00
203 Leon Biichl ZV| Bayern 2007 M 00:00:00
204 Maeve Donnelly 2011 M 00:00:00
205 Senan Donnelly 2008 M 00:00:00
206 Auguston Felkner 2007 M 00:00:00
207 Antoine Forissier M 00:00:00
208 Raphael Friedinger 2007 M 00:00:00
209 Klaus Gantert 1968 M 00:00:00
210 Simon Griebat 2008 M 00:00:00
213 Finn Israel 2007 M 00:00:00
215 Leonhard Jung 2009 M 00:00:00
216 Moritz Kolbl 2006 M 00:00:00
217 Niklas Kollmann Team SMAider 2008 M 00:00:00
219 Timon Kopatzki SG Poing 2005 M 00:00:00
224 Felix Merk 2006 M 00:00:00
226 Ludwig Nerl 2008 M 00:00:00
227 Ribeir&o Preto Brazil Botafogo Runners (Ribeirdo Preto Brazil 2006 M 00:00:00
228 Nanouk RAISON 2008 M 00:00:00
229 Mario-Daniel Ricciardi 2008 M 00:00:00
231 Nikolai Stevens 2007 M 00:00:00
233 Maximilian Storr 2009 M 00:00:00

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Halbmarathon Miinchen 2014

500m - Minimarathon - 27.04.2014

545

eitrmesssY® e

de

234
235
236
237
239
240
241
244
245
246
247
248

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme G

Marlon Toews
Matteo Toews
Adrian TORTOSA
Felipe Vega Kau
- Wackersreuther
- Wackersreuther
- Wetzel

Tom Saywell
Philipp Wilke
Luis Huter
Philipp Hilpert

Calum Govender

mbH

Botafogo Runners (Ribeirdo Preto Brazil

Wilke

2007
2009
2011
2006

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

£ £ £ £ £ £ 2 £ 2 2 g £

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Seite 2/ 2



