

Halbmarathon München 2014

500m - Minimarathon - 27.04.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
		211	Leoni Hinsberger			2009	W	00:00:00
		212	Rina Hirose			2010	W	00:00:00
		214	Lucy Israel			2009	W	00:00:00
		218	Nora Kopatzki	SG Poing		2007	W	00:00:00
		220	Stella Lippiett			2007	W	00:00:00
		221	Klara Maier			2008	W	00:00:00
		222	Isar Mattheus			2010	W	00:00:00
		223	Sierra Mattheus			2009	W	00:00:00
		225	Kira Lena Mohni			2007	W	00:00:00
		230	Maya Stevens			2009	W	00:00:00
		232	Johanna Storr			2008	W	00:00:00
		238	Sophie von Humme				W	00:00:00
		242	Marlene Wild			2009	W	00:00:00
		243	Nora Hübner			2007	W	00:00:00
		249	Sophia Govender			2009	W	00:00:00
		250	Sofia Vega Kau	Botafogo Runners (Ribeirão Preto Brazil)		2008	W	00:00:00
		201	Christopher Bredehoeft			2005	M	00:00:00
		202	Lukas Bredehoeft			2007	M	00:00:00
		203	Leon Büchl	ZVI Bayern		2007	M	00:00:00
		204	Maeve Donnelly			2011	M	00:00:00
		205	Senan Donnelly			2008	M	00:00:00
		206	Auguston Felkner			2007	M	00:00:00
		207	Antoine Forissier				M	00:00:00
		208	Raphael Friedinger			2007	M	00:00:00
		209	Klaus Gantert			1968	M	00:00:00
		210	Simon Griebat			2008	M	00:00:00
		213	Finn Israel			2007	M	00:00:00
		215	Leonhard Jung			2009	M	00:00:00
		216	Moritz Kölbl			2006	M	00:00:00
		217	Niklas Kollmann	Team SMAider		2008	M	00:00:00
		219	Timon Kopatzki	SG Poing		2005	M	00:00:00
		224	Felix Merk			2006	M	00:00:00
		226	Ludwig Neri			2008	M	00:00:00
		227	Ribeirão Preto Brazil	Botafogo Runners (Ribeirão Preto Brazil)		2006	M	00:00:00
		228	Nanouk RAISON			2008	M	00:00:00
		229	Mario-Daniel Ricciardi			2008	M	00:00:00
		231	Nikolai Stevens			2007	M	00:00:00
		233	Maximilian Storr			2009	M	00:00:00

Halbmarathon München 2014

500m - Minimathon - 27.04.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
		234	Marlon Toews			2007	M	00:00:00
		235	Matteo Toews			2009	M	00:00:00
		236	Adrian TORTOSA			2011	M	00:00:00
		237	Felipe Vega Kau	Botafogo Runners (Ribeirão Preto Brazil)		2006	M	00:00:00
		239	- Wackersreuther				M	00:00:00
		240	- Wackersreuther				M	00:00:00
		241	- Wetzel				M	00:00:00
		244	Tom Saywell			2008	M	00:00:00
		245	Philipp Wilke	Wilke		2008	M	00:00:00
		246	Luis Huter			2008	M	00:00:00
		247	Philipp Hilpert			2009	M	00:00:00
		248	Calum Govender			2008	M	00:00:00